

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Cri.P.No.111 & 1944 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>SS,J</u></p> <p>None appears on behalf of the parties. No status report has been filed regarding the investigation. List both the matters on 24.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SS,J</p> <p>Pmk</p>	